CALENDARIO

lezioni

ORARIO

5° CORSO DI
QUALIFICAZIONE
PROFESSIONALE PER
SOMMELIER DI CATANIA

SECONDA PARTE

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

19/02/2018
26/02/2018
05/03/2018
12/03/2018
19/03/2018
26/03/2018
02/04/2018
09/04/2018
16/04/2018
23/04/2018
30/04/2018
07/05/2018
14/05/2018
21/05/2018
28/05/2018

04/06/2018

Lunedi

Lunedi

Lunedi

Lunedi

Lunedi

Lunedi

Lunedi

Lunedi

Lunedi

Lunedi

Lunedi

Lunedi

Lunedi

Lunedi

Lunedi

Lunedi

UNICO TURNO
dalle 16.30 alle 19.00




